the Enlarged
Share
Capital upon
Admission

Stephan
Beringer

Chief
Executive
Officer

 358,333 0.13 833,333 1,191,666 0.24

John
Pearson

Non-
Executive
Chairman

261,666 0.09 333,333 594,999 0.12

Bob Head1 Non-
Executive
Director

183,333 0.07 135,267

318,600 0.07

1.   As stated in the Circular Bob Head intended to subscribe for 134,166 Open Offer Shares. He has chosen to subscribe for an
additional 1,101 Open Offer Shares at an additional cost of £33.03.

Interests of the Concert Party

Following the result of the Open Offer, the interests of each of the members of the Concert Party in the issued
ordinary share capital of the Company and the existence of which is known to, or could with reasonable due diligence
be ascertained by, any Director following Admission are as follows:

Number of
Ordinary Shares
held prior to the

Percentage
interest in
Existing

Number of
Ordinary Shares
held following

Percentage
interest in the
Enlarged Share

held prior to the
Placing and
Open Offer

Existing
Ordinary Share
Capital

held following
the Placing and
Open Offer

Enlarged Share
Capital upon
Admission

IP2IPO Portfolio L.P. (acting by
its general partner IP2IPO
Portfolio (GP) Limited)1

34,460,238 12.34 34,460,238 7.04

Parkwalk Advisors Ltd 35,977,908 12.89 35,977,908 7.24
Dr Mark Alexander Reilly 66,666 0.02 66,666 0.01
Alastair Hugh Lowell Kilgour2 791,668 0.28 791,668 0.16
Lois Day - - - -
Total 71,296,480 25.54

71,296,480 14.57

1 .   Includes (1) 50,001 Ordinary Shares held by two IP Group plc directors, who each hold 16,667 Ordinary Shares, and those
directors are also directors of IP2IPO Portfolio (GP) Limited and (2) 16,667 Ordinary Shares held by one other director of IP2IPO
Portfolio (GP) Limited.

2.   Held indirectly.

Admission and Total Voting Rights

Application has been made to the London Stock Exchange for a total of 210,128,596 New Ordinary Shares to be
admitted to trading on AIM. It is expected that Admission and dealings in the 210,128,596 New Ordinary Shares will
commence at 8.00 a.m. on 5 June 2023. The New Ordinary Shares will rank pari passu with the existing Ordinary